
 

Green Land Convent School 
Sec-32, Chd.Road,Ludhiana 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi. 

Date-Sheet For Term-II Assessment- March,2026 

Foundational Stage 

                                                                                                                       Grade 1 & 2  
 

DATE DAY I II 

06.03.2026 Friday English English 

07.03.2026 Saturday Prep. Day Prep. Day 
08.03.2026 Sunday Sunday Sunday 

09.03.2026 Monday Mathematics Mathematics 
10.03.2026 Tuesday Prep. Day Prep. Day 

11.03.2026 Wednesday Punjabi Hindi 

12.03.2026 Thursday Prep. Day Prep. Day 
13.03.2026 Friday Hindi Punjabi 

14.03.2026 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
15.03.2026 Sunday Sunday Sunday 

16.03.2026 Monday Prep. Day Prep. Day 

17.03.2026 Tuesday Environmental Awareness Environmental Awareness 
18.03.2026 Wednesday Prep. Day Prep. Day 

19.03.2026 Thursday Moral Science Moral Science 
20.03.2026 Friday Holiday Holiday 

21.03.2026 Saturday G.K. G.K. 
    

NOTE: 

   1.  Computer & Drawing exam will be conducted on 2
nd

 March,2026.      

               2.  Absentees will not be re–examined. 

               3.  The school timings from 6
th

 March,2026 to 21
st
 March,2026 will be from 8:50 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

               4.  Kindly clear all your pending dues at the earliest. 

 

 
                 PRINCIPAL                                                 Dated: 02.02.2026 


